Accounts Payable
To Be Paid Proof List

04/03/2023 Board Meeting

Vendor Description
Allegiant Fire Protection LLC
467757

Allyson Teutemacher 468402

American Planning Association-
lllinois Chapter 467811

American Water Works Assn.
007050

Amundsen Davis, LLC 039030

Amy Martin 468403

B & F Construction 015600

Camic Johnson, LTD. 03989

Capital Printing & Die Cutting, Inc
468305

Chicago Communications LLC
468149

Cintas Corporation 041590

Commonwealth Edison 000330

Drendel & Jansons Law Group
028580

Emergency Services Marketing
Corp., Inc. 051760

Entenmann-Rovin Co. 000450

Euclid Managers 049670

Feece Oil 031060

Fifth Third Bank 028450

Description
Sprinkler Inspection- PD

Sprinkler Inspection- VH

Total

Sewer Maint Credit Refund

Water Credit Refund

Total

Comm Dev Job Ad

Total

Training Manual- Kennedy

Total

Legal Services- PW

Total

Water Credit Refund

Total

Building Inspections- Feb 2023
Plan Review- 188 Commerce Center
Total

Adjudication

Total

Office Graphics- PD

Total

New Squad Install

Total

First Aid Supplies- PD

Rug & Towel Cleaning- PW Garage
Total

Silo Lighting/ 8W State Street
Streetlights/ 19 N Lincolnway
Streetlights/ 1051 Kettle Ave
Streetlights/ 1200 Orchard Gateway
Streetlights/ Orchard & Oak
Streetlights/ Orchard & Orchard Gateway
Streetlights/ Orchard & White Oak
Streetlights/ Orchard Gateway & Deerpath
Total

Legal Srvcs- PD/ Jan 2023

Total

IAR Renewal

Total

Life Saving Award Medal

New Officer Badges & Retirement Badges
Total

Short-Term Disability/ April 2023
Total

Diesel Fuel

Mid-Grade Fuel

Total

Access Cards- VH/ Amazon

ASE Testing Fees/ ASE Testing
ATV Engine/ Maximum Power
Auction Membership Renewal/ GoDaddy
Coffee Filters- Water/ Amazon
Coffee Pot- Water/ Amazon

Account
01-445-4520

01-445-4520

18-320-3350
60-320-3340

01-430-4506

60-445-4380

01-445-4260

60-320-3340

01-441-4276
01-441-4276

01-440-4260

01-440-4411

01-440-4931

01-445-4870
01-445-4520

01-445-4660
10-445-4660
10-445-4660
10-445-4660
10-445-4660
10-445-4660
10-445-4660
10-445-4660

01-440-4260

01-440-4558

01-440-4160
01-440-4160

01-000-2057

71-000-1340
71-000-1340

01-430-4420
01-445-4380
01-440-4931
01-430-4510
60-445-4799
60-445-4799

A

Acct Name

Public Buildings..
Public Buildings..

Sewer Collection
Water Collectio..

Publishing/Adve..

Training

Legal

Water Collectio..

Inspection Servi..
Inspection Servi..

Legal

Office Expenses

Vehicle Equip F..

Equipment

Public Buildings..

Street Lighting

Street Lighting ..
Street Lighting ..
Street Lighting ..
Street Lighting ..
Street Lighting ..
Street Lighting ..
Street Lighting ..

Legal

Emergency Ma..

Uniform Allowa..
Uniform Allowa..

Short-Term Dis..

Gas/Diesel Escr..
Gas/Diesel Escr..

IT Supplies
Training

Vehicle Equip F..
Equipment/IT M..
Misc. Expenditu..
Misc. Expenditu..

VILLAGE OF

NORTH
AURORA

Crossroads on the Fox

Invoice No
S0049693

S0049438

03212023-02
03212023-01

1773

SO78651

707860

03212023

17355
61244

146

INV-1956

342675

5149504069
4149361930

1047147081
2985029045
1083133047
1344158042
1875021089
3147017028
2963079050
1776122038

4792

03072023

0171742-IN
0171691-IN

03142023

3961845
3961846

DA02272023-..
BR02272023-..
MQ02272023-..
DA02272023-..
BR02272023-..
BR02272023-..

Inv Date
3/21/2023

3/15/2023

3/21/2023
3/21/2023

3/24/2023

3/14/2023

3/13/2023

3/21/2023

3/6/2023
3/22/2023

2/27/2023

2/10/2023

3/17/2023

3/14/2023
3/14/2023

3/9/2023
3/9/2023
3/8/2023
3/9/2023
3/9/2023
3/9/2023
3/9/2023
3/9/2023

1/31/2023

3/7/2023

2/27/2023
2/24/2023

3/14/2023

3/16/2023
3/16/2023

1/31/2023
2/20/2023
2/14/2023
2/7/2023

2/10/2023
2/12/2023

$2,421.98
$465.99
$2,887.97
$0.56
$25.76
$26.32
$125.00
$125.00
$77.03
$77.03
$1,083.00
$1,083.00
$20.30
$20.30
$6,846.67
$300.00
$7,146.67
$350.00
$350.00
$897.00
$897.00
$11,933.01
$11,933.01
$56.34
$57.50
$113.84
$125.58
$72.13
$27.41
$133.06
$218.73
$171.26
$93.04
$71.57
$912.78
$257.00
$257.00
$305.00
$305.00
$250.00
$3,041.50
$3,291.50
$455.84
$455.84
$2,087.92
$4,173.58
$6,261.50
$141.98
$246.00
$2,130.00
$4.99
$6.81
$243.18



VILLAGE OF

NORTH
/ S AURORA

Crossroads on the Fox

Accounts Payable
To Be Paid Proof List

04/03/2023 Board Meeting

Vendor Description Description Account Acct Name Invoice No Inv Date
Fifth Third Bank 028450 Collar Brass OIC/ Eiseman-Ludmar Co 01-440-4160 Uniform Allowa.. JG02272023-.. 1/28/2023 $171.26
Conference Fee/ ITEA 01-440-4370 Conferences & .. JD02272023-.. 2/20/2023 $125.00
Desk Organizer- Werner/ Amazon 01-430-4411 Office Expenses BR02272023-.. 2/9/2023 $50.81
Dog Supplies- Zelda/ Pet Supplies 01-440-4799 Misc. DC02272023-.. 2/21/2023 $12.98
Door Chime- CommDev/ Amazon 01-430-4420 IT Supplies DA02272023-.. 2/8/2023 $30.39
Drone Chargers/ Amazon 01-440-4510 Equipment/IT M.. JG02272023-.. 2/1/2023 $35.88
EMA And Police Ads/ Facebook 01-440-4558 Emergency Ma.. SBZ02272023.. 2/22/2023 $35.00
EMA Open House Ad/ Facebook 01-440-4558 Emergency Ma.. SBZ02272023.. 2/8/2023 $12.65
Employee Appreciation Event/ Turf Room 01-430-4799 Misc. SB02272023-.. 2/3/2023 $2,950.00
Envelopes/ Fast Color 01-440-4511  Vehicle Repair .. DC02272023-.. 2/20/2023 $1,365.00
EVP Machine/ Amazon 01-445-4511  Vehicle Repair .. BR02272023-.. 2/21/2023 $329.00
GMIS Conf Registration/ GMIS lllinois 01-430-4370 Conferences & .. DA02272023-.. 2/23/2023 $125.00
HDMI Cables, Web Cameras/ Amazon 01-430-4420 IT Supplies DA02272023-.. 1/27/2023 $151.94
Hotel For Training- Nordstrom, McGrath/ Com.. 01-440-4370 Conferences & .. MQ02272023-.. 2/7/2023 -$83.97
ILCMA Conf Hotel- Bosco/ Marriott 01-430-4390 Dues & Meetings NS02272023-.. 2/11/2023 $318.08
Investigations App/ Apple.com 01-440-4555 Investigations JG02272023-.. 2/15/2023 $10.74
Investigations App/ TLO TransUnion 01-440-4555 Investigations JG02272023-.. 2/1/2023 $198.00
Investigations Background Program/ IN*Guar.. 01-440-4555 Investigations JG02272023-.. 2/2/2023 $212.00
Investigations Chargers/ Amazon 01-440-4510 Equipment/IT M.. JG02272023-.. 1/29/2023 $473.76
Keyboards, Monitor/ Amazon 01-430-4420 IT Supplies DA02272023-.. 1/31/2023 $172.98
Keyboards/ Amazon 01-430-4420 IT Supplies DA02272023-.. 2/8/2023 $22.93
DA02272023-.. 2/9/2023 $47.98
Literature Rack For Lobby- PD/ Amazon 01-440-4411 Office Expenses SBZ02272023.. 1/27/2023 $607.38
Lunch For Training Instructor/ Randall Cafe 01-440-4390 Dues & Meetings JG02272023-.. 1/31/2023 $104.06
Membership Fee- Schwickerath/ AWWA 60-445-4390 Dues & Meetings AH02272023-.. 2/24/2023 $83.00
Membership Fee/ IL Division INTL 01-440-4390 Dues & Meetings MQ02272023-.. 2/23/2023 $25.00
MQ02272023-.. 2/23/2023 $25.00
Membership Fee/ IPMBA 01-440-4390 Dues & Meetings MQ02272023-.. 2/23/2023 $75.00
Membership Fees/ IL Fire & Police Comm 01-439-4380 Recruit Testing  JD02272023-.. 1/30/2023 $375.00
NA Days Tent Deposit/ Midwest Tents & Eve.. 15-430-4751 North Aurora D.. NS02272023-.. 2/15/2023 $1,116.28
Office Chair- Aguilar/ Office Depot 01-445-4411 Office Expenses JL02272023-03 2/16/2023 $129.99
Office Supplies/ Office Depot 01-440-4510 Equipment/IT JD02272023-.. 2/14/2023 $11.51
Maint JD02272023-.. 2/24/2023 $54.09
Online Course- Aguilar/ Kaplan 01-445-4380 Training BT02272023-.. 2/18/2023 $345.00
Online PD Job Ad/ National Minority Update ~ 01-440-4799 Misc. SBZ02272023.. 2/17/2023 $195.00
Parking- PW Bldg Tour/ FPA Algonquin 01-445-4370 Conferences & .. BR02272023-.. 2/1/2023 $2.00
Phone Case, Speakers, Headphones/ Amazon 01-430-4420 IT Supplies DA02272023-.. 2/4/2023 $187.14
Power Packs/ Amazons 01-440-4510 Equipment/IT M.. MQ02272023-.. 2/12/2023 $53.73
Practice Reference Manuals/ AWWA 60-445-4799 Misc. Expenditu.. AH02272023-.. 2/12/2023 $646.01
PW Building Tour/ Harners 01-445-4370 Conferences & .. JL02272023-01 2/1/2023 $45.34
Ref Standard Disinfection/ AWWA 60-445-4799 Misc. Expenditu.. AH02272023-.. 2/25/2023 $158.84
Resource Guide/ Driver's License Guide 01-440-4411 Office Expenses JG02272023-.. 2/10/2023 $108.50
SSL Certificate Renewal/ GoDaddy 01-430-4510 Equipment/IT M.. DA02272023-.. 2/6/2023 $499.98
Training Conference/ IL Division INTL 01-440-4370 Conferences & MQ02272023-.. 2/23/2023 $200.00
Travel MQ02272023-.. 2/23/2023 $200.00
Training Conference/ PayPal 01-440-4370 Conferences & .. JG02272023-.. 2/9/2023 $150.00
Training- Gomez/ MSAB 01-440-4370 Conferences & .. MQ02272023-.. 2/14/2023 $995.00
Training- Jensen/ Bruce Walstad Inc 01-440-4380 Training MQ02272023-.. 2/7/2023 -$225.00
Training- Nordstrom, McGrath/ EB Rapid Dep.. 01-440-4370 Conferences & .. MQ02272023-.. 2/2/2023 -$868.02
Training/ Suburban Bldg Officials Conference 01-441-4380 Training MT02272023-.. 2/3/2023 $150.00
Truck Parts- #71/ Amazon 01-440-4511 Vehicle Repair  DC02272023-.. 2/14/2023 $39.98
and Maint DC02272023-.. 2/14/2023 $69.98
Web Seminar- Laskowski/ Kane DuPage Soil .. 01-445-4380 Training JL02272023-02 2/7/2023 $11.00



VILLAGE OF

NORTH
/ S AURORA

Crossroads on the Fox

Accounts Payable
To Be Paid Proof List

04/03/2023 Board Meeting

Vendor Description Description Account Acct Name Invoice No Inv Date
Fifth Third Bank 028450 Total $15,111.16
Global Water Technology, Inc. Water Treatment- VH, PD/ March 2023 01-445-4520 Public Buildings.. 85177 3/15/2023 $210.00
467862 Total $210.00
Grandview Capital, LLC 050340 Sewer Maint Credit Refund 18-320-3350 Sewer Collection 03212023-02  3/21/2023 $0.15
Water Credit Refund 60-320-3340 Water Collectio.. 03212023-01  3/21/2023 $15.47
Total $15.62
Harmonic Heating & Air Boiler #1- PD 01-445-4520 Public Buildings.. [-13406-2 3/16/2023 $835.00
Conditioning 047680 Boiler Repair- PD 01-445-4520  Public Buildings.. 1-13406-1 3/13/2023 $400.00
Total $1,235.00
iBEAM Construction Cameras Camera Streaming Service- Silo/ Oct 2022 01-430-4799 Misc. 23187 10/12/2022 $50.00
468060 Camera Streaming Service- Silo/ Sept 2022 01-430-4799  Misc. 23016 9/1/2022 $22.50
Total $72.50
lllinois Section American WWA Water Treatment Training- Hake 60-445-4380 Training 200079606 3/16/2023 $244.00
025350 Total $244.00
Janco Chemical Supply, Inc 000660 Custodial Supplies- PD 01-445-4421 Custodial Suppl.. 289583 3/8/2023 $187.55
Total $187.55
Kimball Midwest 467916 Truck Parts 01-445-4511  Vehicle Repair .. 100812435 3/2/2023 $206.86
Total $206.86
Konica Minolta 024860 Copier Maintenance- PD 2/1 -2/28 01-440-4510 Equipment/IT 285620556 2/28/2023 $106.49
Maint 285621195  2/28/2023 $71.15
285621297 2/28/2023 $71.15
285624294 2/28/2023 $131.88
285625845 2/28/2023 $38.87
Printer Maint- VH 2/1 - 2/23 01-430-4411 Office Expenses 285620940-01 2/28/2023 $12.99
01-441-4411 Office Expenses 285620940-04 2/28/2023 $13.00
01-445-4411 Office Expenses 285620940-02 2/28/2023 $12.99
60-445-4411 Office Expenses 285620940-03 2/28/2023 $12.99
Total $471.51
Meade Electric Company, Inc. Traffic Light Repair- Randall & Ice Cream 01-445-4545  Traffic Signs & .. 703716 3/9/2023 $2,951.60
027140 Traffic Light Repair- Randall & Ritter 01-445-4545 Traffic Signs & .. 704011 3/16/2023 $884.37
Traffic Light Repair- Rt31 & Tollway 01-445-4545  Traffic Signs & .. 703717 3/9/2023 $5,743.60
Total $9,579.57
Menards 016070 Door Stop 01-445-4520 Public Buildings.. 2886 3/14/2023 $6.48
Electric Box Extension 01-445-4520 Public Buildings.. 2852 3/13/2023 $4.22
Vacuum 01-445-4421 Custodial Suppl.. 2639 3/9/2023 $169.00
Window Scraper, Aerosol Remover 01-445-4520 Public Buildings.. 2838 3/13/2023 $9.27
Total $188.97
Messenger Public Library 004610 Reimb Land/ Cash Pymts May 2021 - Feb 20.. 91-000-2232 Library Escrow 03152023 3/15/2023 $46,600.00
Total $46,600.00
Mooney & Thomas, Pc 001040 Payroll Processing- Feb 2023 01-430-4267 Finance Services 9215474 2/28/2023 $850.00
Police Pension- March 2023 01-430-4267 Finance Services 9215475 2/28/2023 $195.00
Total $1,045.00
Motorola Solutions- STARCOM21  StarCom- March 2023 01-440-4652 Phones and 72513202302.. 3/1/2023 $16.66
002980 Connectivity 72514202302.. 3/1/2023 $516.00
Total $532.66
MSC Industrial Supply 051190 Wheel Weights 01-445-4511 Vehicle Repair .. 92815516 3/1/2023 $439.36
Total $439.36
N. Aurora Fire Protection Dist Reimb Land/ Cash Pymts May 7, 2021 - Feb .. 91-000-2231 Fire District Esc.. 03202023 3/20/2023 $327,306.68
017460 Total $327,306.68
Neustar Data Services, Inc. 468126 Phone Company Data 2/1/23 - 1/31/24 01-440-4510 Equipment/IT M.. AIC-0000015.. 2/28/2023 $500.00
Total $500.00
North Aurora NAPA, Inc. 038730 Auto Parts- 2019 Ford Interceptor 01-440-4511 Vehicle Repair .. 433519 2/27/2023 $52.13
Brake Fluid 01-445-4511  Vehicle Repair .. 434393 3/10/2023 $19.38



VILLAGE OF

NORTH
/ S AURORA

Accounts Payable
To Be Paid Proof List

04/03/2023 Board Meeting " Crossroads on the Fox
Vendor Description Description Account Acct Name Invoice No Inv Date

North Aurora NAPA, Inc. 038730 Connector 01-445-4511  Vehicle Repair .. 434356 3/10/2023 $8.48
Funnel 01-445-4870 Equipment 432970-02 2/20/2023 $3.29

PW Tools 01-445-4870 Equipment 434391 3/10/2023 $304.99

Squad Parts- Squad #74 01-440-4511  Vehicle Repair .. 432970-01 2/20/2023 $3.78

Squad Parts- Squad #79 01-440-4511 Vehicle Repair .. 433558 2/27/2023 $193.81

Transmission Fluid 01-445-4511 Vehicle Repair .. 435053 3/21/2023 $36.47

Wheel Stud- Truck #191 01-445-4511  Vehicle Repair .. 434842 3/17/2023 $11.09

Total $633.42

Office Depot 039370 Office Supplies 01-430-4411 Office Expenses 29144840200.. 2/27/2023 $20.98
30109628800.. 3/15/2023 $6.29

30240385700.. 3/7/2023 $15.44

30302099600.. 3/10/2023 $18.63

01-441-4411 Office Expenses 29144840200.. 2/27/2023 $20.98

30109628800.. 3/15/2023 $32.18

30240385700.. 3/7/2023 $15.45

30302099600.. 3/10/2023 $18.64

01-445-4411 Office Expenses 29144840200.. 2/27/2023 $20.98

30109628800.. 3/15/2023 $6.29

30240385700.. 3/7/2023 $15.44

30302099600.. 3/10/2023 $18.63

60-445-4411 Office Expenses 29144840200.. 2/27/2023 $20.98

300122896001 3/6/2023 $48.39

300124576001 3/8/2023 $7.66

30109628800.. 3/15/2023 $6.30

30240385700.. 3/7/2023 $15.45

30302099600.. 3/10/2023 $18.63

Office Supplies- Toner 01-430-4411 Office Expenses 304123308001 3/16/2023 $57.09

Total $384.43

Partners And Paws Veterinary Veterinarian Visit- Zelda 01-440-4799 Misc. 117849 3/20/2023 $187.44
Services LLC 468378 Veterinarian X-Rays- Indy 01-440-4799 Misc. 117089 2/27/2023 $741.59
Total $929.03

Peerless Network, Inc 468245 PRI Village/ PD- Feb 15 - Mar 14 01-440-4652 Phones and Co.. 18275 3/15/2023 $377.04
Total $377.04

Priority Products, Inc. 041340 Truck Parts 01-445-4511 Vehicle Repair .. 986280 3/17/2023 $211.77
Total $211.77

Robin Henner 468404 Water Credit Refund 60-320-3340 Water Collectio.. 03212023 3/21/2023 $20.98
Total $20.98

Russo Power Equipment Inc. Chain Sprocket & Loop 01-445-4510 Equipment/IT M.. SPI20105305 3/9/2023 $66.98
036290 Chainsaw, Battery, Pruner 01-445-4870 Equipment SPI20105306  3/9/2023 $168.99
Forestry Helmet System 01-445-4870 Equipment SPI20105304  3/9/2023 $86.99

Total $322.96

Superior Asphalt Materials LLC Asphalt 01-445-4540 Streets & Alleys.. 20230091 3/10/2023 $142.98
031440 Total $142.98
Teska Associates, Inc. 024820 TIF Analysis 12-438-4280 Professional/Co.. 13006 2/28/2023 $157.50
Total $157.50

Tollway Park of Commerce 045180 Tollway Park HOA Dues- 2023 01-440-4799 Misc. 48 4/1/2023 $3,363.31
Total $3,363.31

Tri-County Excavation & Snow Plowing 3/12 01-445-4538 Snow Removal 23-03-9252 3/13/2023 $1,638.00
Construction 027350 Total $1,638.00
Uline, Inc 468220 PD Car Mount Brackets 01-440-4511  Vehicle Repair .. 160335874 3/27/2023 $317.07
Total $317.07

WBK Engineering, LLC 467655 Eng Services- 400 Mitchell Rd/ Feb 2023 90-000-e281 400 Mitchell Rd 23982 2/25/2023 $360.00

Eng Services- Casey's/ Feb 2023 90-000-e259 Casey's - SW R.. 23986 2/25/2023 $1,213.12
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To Be Paid Proof List

04/03/2023 Board Meeting

Vendor Description Description Account Acct Name Invoice No Inv Date

WBK Engineering, LLC 467655 Eng Services- Fortunato/ Feb 2023 90-000-e142  Fortunato Resta.. 23987 2/25/2023 $258.50
Eng Services- Gerald Hyundai/ Feb 2023 90-000-e257 Gerald Hyundai.. 23989 2/25/2023 $270.00
Eng Services- Ice Cream Dr/ Feb 2023 90-000-e258 TCD -Logistics I.. 23985 2/25/2023 $700.00
Eng Services- Orchard Acres/ Feb 2023 90-000-e144 Vequity - Orcha.. 23988 2/25/2023 $2,706.98
Eng Services- Park 88 Logistics Ctr/ Feb 2023 90-000-e273 Phelan Develop.. 23983 2/25/2023 $530.00
Eng Services- Randall Square/ Feb 2023 90-000-e110 NW Corner Ran.. 23979 2/25/2023 $2,464.01
Eng Services- Randall Terrace/ Feb 2023 90-000-e274 Randall Terrace.. 23981 2/25/2023 $1,258.12
Eng Services- Seasons/ Feb 2023 90-000-e270 Seasons at Nort.. 23990 2/25/2023 $14,995.82
Eng Services- Valley Green/ Feb 2023 90-000-e250 Opus - Valley G.. 23984 2/25/2023 $1,326.11
Eng Services- Woodman's/ Feb 2023 90-000-e128 Woodman's - W.. 23980 2/25/2023 $630.00
Total $26,712.66

Weblinx Incorporated 031420 Website Maint- March 2023 01-430-4512 Website Mainte.. 32458 3/3/2023 $200.00
Total $200.00

Williams Associates Architects, Ltd. Schematic Design- PW Facility 21-452-4501 Contractual Ser.. 0021599 3/17/2023 $12,882.13

024930 Total $12,882.13

Grand Total $488,383.48





